Fake rate vs P, | Duplicates Rate vs P, Pileup rate vs P,

o~ A 3_’-0-01: o A
2 | ? : : £.009F- 2 T : : ;
o L 5 : : 2 £ 2 - : : :
S o8 : : : .008¢ S ogff| S SRR -
s [ 10007;— > I : : :
0.6 §006§— T 0B f [
L :0.005;— ------------------------------------ Ll l :
0.4F 0.004f--=-+=+ P Rk AR 0.4l e
- 0.003f+ -+ +eeeshersersiendini LT ﬁl :
0.2f 0.002E 0ok ) VR
: 0.001F i +
o ¢ b

141 b e

Ratio

-

a1

!
Ratio
Ratio

12F-p-Tdk
111k

1 S AN I ool LB
_ 3 — 3
107 1 10 A0 Gelf ot 1 10 oo (Gedf

EgoggéEEMggw_mkgﬂgﬁgg]:—ow%?é)uagmﬁwd RECO
e e e - ; ; ; = TS RRT S St

.009
.008
.007
.006]

................................................

B e 08

takerate vs

pileup rate vs

0.6 |

ugjicaes Fiteyys n

------ e R St Sk I

0.004
ol T 0.003
0.2 b -HJA 0.002

: ot 0.001

------ s e e Y

ol

0.2

A
o
3
i
o e e e

lQ_IIII

C- |||.| I
1.2F -t :
E 1|t £

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

osf--tEM - HAHE- B 1™ A S &

Y O A 6 O ¢ r : : : : : 0.6F

track n

Fake rate vs phi [Duplicates Rate vs @] Pileup rate vs ¢

0.8 - " " T T T o 0.01 - " " T T T s 0.5

007
.006E:
3.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

-

= E T T T T T T
g 2 20451 ....... ....... .......
@ 07 -009F @ QAR e
g : .008E S 04F---- SERPE B Beeeees CERPEPEY ERPEPRS
x 0.6 ! o E : : : : : :
8 : 2 =

2

0.35E -y
0.3 :
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

0.5

QURJICHES EAlENS

0.4

0.3

0.2f

0.1

&
1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio
.
NO
T

o

al
LTI

13

+

©
(o2
T




	Contents
	Page 1


